January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Average - - >

2006

$9.58397
$7.10419
$6.57674
$6.05267
$6.06210
$5.14096
$5.44076
$6.39193
$5.04891
$3.14277
$6.53815
$6.30052

$6.11531

2007
$4.43476
$6.74995
$6.61098
$3.89313
$5.47180
$4.01279
$3.95073
$3.94537
$3.02190
$2.16763
$4.50931
$6.57609

$4.61204

2008
$6.59904
$7.79436

$8.48711
$8.49601
$9.85385
$9.91100
$9.50590
$7.37199
$3.13036
$4.43489
$3.27872
$5.50008

$7.03028

Utah IS History

2009
$4.86591
$3.48076
$2.99580
$2.94548
$3.05771
$3.08912
$3.18913
$3.46795
$2.94894
$3.93352
$4.88157
$4.74375

$3.63330

2010
$6.22936
$5.76694
$5.13470
$4.20393
$4.26829
$4.13669
$4.66907
$4.36580
$3.38569
$3.94863
$3.54345
$4.55925

$4.51765

2011
$4.40370
$4.69965
$4.17659
$4.61898
$4.62238
$4.61745
$4.63989
$4.74521
$4.29367
$4.21757
$4.00712
$3.97222

$4.41787

2012
$3.72016
$3.21233
$2.90594
$2.48735
$2.32141
$2.82333
$3.09373
$3.29928
$3.01239
$3.31616
$3.90343
$4.15228

$3.18732

2013
$3.91365
$3.90491
$3.90589
$4.45794
$4.42925
$4.58903
$3.96387
$4.00841
$3.87918
$3.94665
$4.13279

$4.10287

Average
$5.46882
$5.33914
$5.09922
$4.64444
$5.01085
$4.79005
$4.80664
$4.69949
$3.59013
$3.63848
$4.34932
$5.11488



